
25Peterborough  Lutton  Oundle

Saturday OnLyMONDAYS TO SATurDAYS except Bank Holidays

Peterborough Queensgate bay 8
Hampton Tesco stop 2
yaxley crossroads
Folksworth Washingley Road
Lutton garage
Polebrook War Memorial
ashton turn
Oundle Market Place

1325
1337
1342
1347
1351
1355
1359
1405

Oundle Market Place stop B
ashton turn
Polebrook War Memorial
Lutton garage
Folksworth Washingley Road
yaxley crossroads
Hampton Tesco stop 1
Peterborough Queensgate

1020
1026
1030
1034
1038
1043
1048
1100

there are frequent buses between Oundle & Peterborough on routes X4 and 24

this timetable starts 2nd August 2009


