Peterborough • Lutton • Oundle

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays				
Peterborough Queensgate bay 8	1325	Oundle Market Place stop B	1020	
Hampton Tesco stop 2	1337	Ashton turn	1026	
Yaxley crossroads	1342	Polebrook War Memorial	1030	
Folksworth Washingley Road	1347	Lutton garage	1034	
Lutton garage	1351	Folksworth Washingley Road	1038	
Polebrook War Memorial	1355	Yaxley crossroads	1043	
Ashton turn	1359	Hampton Tesco stop 1	1048	
Oundle Market Place	1405	Peterborough Queensgate	1100	

there are frequent buses between Oundle & Peterborough on routes X4 and 24

this timetable starts 2nd August 2009